PRODUCE OF THE DINGLE PENINSULA
Kerry Brewery’s

Tig Bhric, Cal Dorcha, Red ale 500ml €7.00
Tig Bhric, Béal Ban, Golden ale 500ml €7.00
Cronins Cider 500ml €7.00

Dingle Distillery

Gin 35.5ml €5.75

Vodka 35.5ml €5.75

Dingle Whiskey, Batch No 5 triple distilled
Aged in Bourbon, Pedro Ximenez and Madeira casks

35.5ml €10.00
Mineral Water
San Pellegrino Sparkling/ Panna Still 750ml €4.75
FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE

401 SOPHIE BARON BRUT N.V. €68.00
FRANCE

SPARKLING

402 CREMANT D’ALSACE N.V. €44.00

Meyer-Fonne
Glass €10.00



Wine by the glass

ERANCE
WHITE

200 MENARD 2021
Cuvee Marine
Colombard, Sauvignon Blanc, Gros Manseng

200a FAMILLIA PERRIN 2021
Luberon, Rhone Valley

PORTUGAL

200c PLANALTO 2021
Douro
RED
FRANCE
100 TERRES CORTAL 2021

Cabernet Sauvignon

100a FANTINI 2021
Sangiovese
PORTUGAL
100c ESTEVA 2021

Douro

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

€9.00

WHITE

202

202A

102B

SOUTH AFRICA

SPRINGFIELD
Wild Yeast Chardonnay

USA

RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY
Chardonnay

FOG MOUNTAIN
Merlot

2020 €35.00

2019 €48.00

2019 €41.00



ARGENTINA

RED

119 MALBEC RESERVE 2020
Finca Flichman Caballero De La Cepa

NEW ZEAL AND

120 TINPOT HUT 2019
Marlborough Pinot Noir

WHITE

204a TRINITY HILL 2020
Hawkes Bay Chardonnay

214 GREYWACKE 2022

Marlborough, Sauvignon Balanc

€34.00

€42.00

€42.00

€48.00

HOUSE SELECTION

FRANCE

WHITE

200 MENARD 2021 €29.50
Cuvee Marine
Colombard, Sauvignon Blanc, Gros Manseng

200a FAMILLIA PERRIN 2021 €29.50
Luberon, Rhone Valley

PORTUGAL

200b PLANALTO 2021 €29.50
Douro
RED
ERANCE
100 TERRES CORTAL 2021 €29.50

Cabernet Sauvignon

100a FANTINI 2021 €29.50
Sangiovese
PORTUGAL
100b ESTEVA 2019 €29.50
Douro
Y Liter €22.00

Glass €9.00



105

106

110

207

107

202

201A

FRANCE

BORDEAUX

CHATEAU CARTEAU
Saint Emilion Grand Cru

CHATEAU MAHON LAVILLE
Bordeaux Supérieur

RHONE

COTE DU RHONE
Chaume Arnaud

ROSE

FAMILLA PERRIN
Luberon

RED

B URGUNDY

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET
L’Estimee, Domaine Jean Noel Gagnard

WHITE

ECLAT DE CALCAIRE
Pierre Girardin

SAVOIE
FRANGY

Roussette de Savoie

2019

2019

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

€58.00

€37.00

€35.00

€32.00

€75.00

€96.00

€41.00

WHITE

209b VERDICCHIO
Colle Stefano

210 PINOT GRIGIO
Franz Haas

215a La GIUSTINIANA
Gavi di Gavi Lugarara

215b La GIUSTINIANA
Gavi di Gavi Lugarara

2021 €36.00

2021 €34.00

2021 €36.00

HALF BOTTLE

2021 €18.00



RED

113

115a

116

116A

117

CILIEGIOLO
Antonio Camillo

Il FAGGIO
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

SELVAPIANA
Chianti Rufina

CHIANTI CLASSICO
San Jacopo

CENTINE
Castello Banfi

2018

2020

2019

2020

2019

€35.00

€32.00

€34.00

€34.00

€34.00

FRANCE

LAUNGEDOC-ROUSSILON

WHITE

207A PICPOUL DE PINET 2022
Grange des Rocs
LOIRE
204 SANCERRE 2021
Domaine Bailly Reverdy
205 POUILLY FUME 2021
Domaine de Bel Air
205A SAUVIGNON BLANC 2021
Quincy, Antoine De La Farge
ALSACE
WHITE
211 GENTIL 2019 €34.00

Meyer Fonne

€32.00

€46.00

€48.00

€40.00

Muscat,Pinot Blanc, Riesling, Gewurztraminer




208

110b

208a

110c

GERMANY

WHITE

RIESLING
Johann Geil

RED

PINOT NOIR
Wagner Stempel

AUSTRIA
WHITE

GRUNER VELTNINER
Kamptal, Domaine Gobelsburg

ED

CARNANTUM
Weinqut Dorli Muhr

2021 €33.00

2020 €38.00

2021 €34.00

2019 €38.00

PORTUGAL

ED

111 PAPA FIGOS 2020 €33.00

Vinho do Douro
SPAIN

RED

114 MONTEBUENA 2019 €38.00
Crianza

WHITE

209a ALBARINO 2021 €36.00

Silanderio, Sobre Lias Rias Baixas







